

Data Safeguard India launches ID-PRIVACY

ID-PRIVACY: The AI-Powered Comprehensive Privacy Management Platform built to meet DPDP Act Compliance.

BENGALORE, KARNATAKA, INDIA, March 31, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ --Data Safeguard India proudly



Privacy Compliance

announces the launch of ID-PRIVACY, a groundbreaking Al-powered Comprehensive <u>Data Privacy</u> Management Platform tailored to meet the stringent compliance mandates of India's Digital Personal Data Protection (DPDP) Act. ID-PRIVACY is designed to help businesses navigate the complexities of India's evolving data privacy landscape.



DSG built the comprehensive solution early to help with DPDP Act compliance. Yielding strong return on investment with increased customer trust, operational efficiency, and stronger brand reputation."

Sudhir Sahu

Previously known as ID-REDACT®, the company rebrands to it's flagship Comprehensive Privacy Management Platform to ID-PRIVACY to appropriately resonate with the announcement by MeiTY regarding possible finalization of the DPDP Act rules in April 2025.

ID-PRIVACY, built on the "Privacy by Design" principle, helps organizations navigate the complexities of Information Privacy, Communication Privacy, and Individual Privacy while eliminating compliance risks and avoiding costly fines.

ID-PRIVACY, powered by our proprietary CCE® AI Engine automates DPDP Act compliance, slashes operational costs, and accelerates deployment timelines (2 weeks), enabling enterprises to achieve measurable ROI in 4 weeks. ID-PRIVACY can be deployed on-premise or in the customer cloud within 2 weeks, requiring zero integration effort from the customer business/technology teams.

"As India embraces a new era of digital transformation, data privacy is no longer an option but a necessity. With ID-PRIVACY, we are empowering enterprises to stay compliant with the DPDP Act while building trust with their consumers," said Sudhir Sahu, Founder & CEO of Data Safeguard. "We have created an industry-first, AI-powered privacy solution that not only meets today's compliance needs but is agile enough to adapt to future regulatory changes."

"As regulations evolve, businesses need a future-proof compliance solution. ID-PRIVACY is designed to be a step ahead—powered by our proprietary AI models and compliance engines," said Lee Nocon, Co-Founder & CTO. "We've combined deep-learning algorithms to provide unparalleled accuracy and efficiency in data privacy management."

A Must-Have for Indian Enterprises

With the DPDP Act now in effect, businesses operating in India face increased regulatory scrutiny and the risk of hefty fines for non-compliance. ID-PRIVACY is the definitive solution to proactively manage data privacy risks while maintaining operational efficiency.

"Businesses can no longer afford to take a reactive approach to data privacy. ID-PRIVACY allows enterprises to integrate compliance into their core business strategy, enabling seamless governance, risk management, and compliance automation," said Dr. Damodar Sahu, Co-Founder & CGO.

Why Indian CXOs are choosing ID-PRIVACY:

"We are on a mission to define data privacy in India," said Pranab Mohanty, Chief Business Officer. "ID-PRIVACY is the most comprehensive and Al-driven solution available, making compliance accessible for businesses of all sizes."

"Trust is the new currency in today's digital economy," said Sameer Pande, Chief Business Officer. "ID-PRIVACY is more than a compliance tool—it's a strategic enabler that helps businesses build and maintain trust with their customers and stakeholders."

Industry Recognition & Global Reach

Data Safeguard is ranked #2 in the Global Data Privacy Market by Metastat Insights – Industry Report 2025-2032, and as a CNBC Top 50 Disruptor (2024 and 2025).

Most Innovative Data Privacy and Compliance Solution Provider - 2023

"Made in India, Made for India" - Best Privacy Compliance Solution for DPDP Act 2024 Most Comprehensive Privacy Management Platform - 2025

Dr. Damodar Sahu
Data Safeguard India Pvt Ltd
+1 650-314-1170
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
X
LinkedIn
Instagram

YouTube

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.